PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

October 5, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Carina Sanchez

QORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

' PBC Board Room, 2nd floor '
10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
7 Chcao, IL 60602

~ PROJECT 7
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
LOCATION

TIME FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

| TME  PHONE CEMAL
Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

] .INIT'IVAL‘Si .

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.or:

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qiderof@cityofchicago.org fZ-@
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org ‘
Andy Horn Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.horn@cityofchicago.org w
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Ceordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.or
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Dirgf;ﬂ;f:g[)es@” énd kerllajeune@cityofchicago.org C%
/4

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org @9@,
iy — o s Senior Contracts Manager/ . . . s
patricia. egro@city go.org
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Contract Officer africia.montenegro@gcityofchicago.org
FA

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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PROJECT | |

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
10.00 a.m.

50 West Washington Street
ORGANIZATION TITLE |

Chicago, IL 60602
PHGONE
Manager of Business Development
and Executive Advisor

October 5, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org

INITIALS

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance

tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org

Danielle Peteet

Public Building Commission

Special Projects Coordinator

danielle.peteet@cityofchicago.org

Rosmond Williams

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

rosmond.williams@cityofchicago.org

Tracey Crawford

Public Building Commission

Assistant Project Manager

tracey.crawford@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

: 23 Lo CRMER LU=l L OCATIONE ;
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. - 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602 7
CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS i
 PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION  PHONE _ | | INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS effisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee J‘W@\@nw\ CPS shlee2@cps.edu
Justin Cafferty . CPS jcaffe s.edu i -
Tracy Salvia CPS tsalvia@stichicago.com '/{ L)
Victoria Wojtowicz STL vwojtowicz@stlarchitects.com \[\_M
Wade Splinter STL wsplinter@stichicago.com
Ala Sassila GSG - asassila@gsg-consultants.com =
George Kougias GSG Georgek@gsg-consultants.com f<
David McCoy GSG dmccoy@gsg-consultants.com "_) 44
Jigar Shah GSG jshah@gsg-consultants.com
David Keene Arch-Res dkeene@arch-res.com
David Kasalko Terra Engineering dkasalko@terraengineering.com
Scott Rasmussen Terra Engineering srasmussen@terraengineering.com ,
Danielle Kowalewski Terra Engineering dkowalewski@terraengineering.com D .K
Lee Ann Tomas-Foster Arcadis LeeAnn.Tomas-Foster@arcadis.com i

Date Printed: 10/5/2017 9:19:57 AM
05165.03.07.05 MSI_PBC_PXM_ReadDunningSchoolC1586_PreBidMtgSign-In_20171005 Page 3 of 11



PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

* PROJECT
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATI..O'N FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

CEENIS CONSUEANIS S

: PARTICIPANT 7 | -5 --ORéAﬂIZATION : : PHONE 7 i EMAIL e ,lNlTIALS
]
k@\«z\m ChomdMmanm, AN S kehomd e Q 409 - tensmbbowld” jo Ko
U ' Y
Mamiew (Biece &sg Mchigke @ qeg—consullzats. comn | M
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PROJECT
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Qctober 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
- ————— B - —— - Chlcao IL 60602 e - — - —— ~ R -
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE |
@OSOJ\Y\ Pmr‘i Joages BP\{an Eavi conmesd | 108-423-9020 V\nark\mﬂ @ \oru an€nv. copm RET
QQN‘O\ iou\of ONVC | \nc. THe G gfm J\ %N cdr\(ﬁ%afoﬂ (‘\ﬂ'
LS hee
6074&'5 2 2S L ‘efté b\ffwwl/’ w{‘éc,! 7; 397633 %‘imw‘ C—-w'\t < ,/-"\._‘
F i
Ba\m, e Pals b(/Mrc_—L\f/LC/‘L' 234.7673 DLch.MeL{C"q_Q,a R Z
Er=g
de /I/L?-'ft/l— é < 69?00 i@tﬂ MEoVC C}t:ca-q.a corm ;ii-.._
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PROJECT
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL _ INITIALS
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Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
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PROJECT
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION : FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

CO LN 1BoescH FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC Eacinsnlan choesc L [\P aSchon. com

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

DEREC TAYW /. K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. $12 Y32 1070 0k im “%'”ﬁ@k" ~ /[U- o |
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

LOCATION

TIME
PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
50 West Washington Street

10.00 a.m.
Chicago, IL 60602

~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS A (continued)

October 5, 2017

PARTICIPANT

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

Madison Construction Company

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Lisa Pesptsas

773.52/ Ssc o

Jied. DE oo wic 4o Oire -

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Blane Stoblor) 647907635

Y,
Belo ddard @ pathec.com

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

pon o vk H1-63-662

£. 57/‘74777 ST YL LANVEINC . comr

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company I
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

LOCATION | FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro

Chicago, IL 60602
~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

CLASS B

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

Hn(l Qe’n-)".e} Y‘" a John Burns Construction ‘-10832(0 m OY‘OYH'&(‘ A @JUBC’OO . GOVH

The Lombard Company

0.A.K.K. Construction Company, Inc.

Poulos, Inc.

R.T. Milord Company

Reliable & Associates Construction Company
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| PROJECT '

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10.00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

7 ~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

CLASS C

CCCyV j
773-356-2.90 8005 [y @ - nicno. Com

Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Drive Construction, Inc.

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

McDonagh Demolition, Inc.

0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

Oakley Construction Company, Inc.

Robe, Inc.
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